Bellekler

Uriin

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz
- ] CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U08G32C28Y7GAA-1)

Apacer 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 RAM
(EL.16G21.GSH)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
(oA DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6229BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40
=% DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C6229BAA-2)

Apacer 8 GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(EL.08G21.GSH)

Apacer NOX RGB AURA Black 8GB 3200Mhz CL16
DDR4 Gaming Ram (AH4UQ8G32C28YNBAA-1)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB 2x8GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U16G32C28Y7GAA-2)

V4
252?55'

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB 1x32GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U32G32C2827GAA-1)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB 2x16GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U32G32C28Y7GAA-2)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
K] DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C5127BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
=/ DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C5129BAA-1)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB 1x16GB
2 - ] 3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U16G32C08Y7GAA-1)

Marka

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

28,90 USD

47,00 USD

79,00 USD

139,00

usb

17,00 USD

27,00 USD

35,90 USD

59,90 USD

62,00 USD

64,90 USD

68,90 USD

70,00 USD
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Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C5127BAA-2)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB 2x16GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U32G32C2827GAA-2)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C5129BAA-2)

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

125,00
usb

135,00
usb

145,00
usb



